
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 212,74 223,38 234,55 246,27 258,59 271,52

1a3 años 225,61 236,89 248,74 261,17 274,23

3a5 años 227,87 239,26 251,22 263,78 276,97

5a7 años 230,15 241,65 253,74 266,42 279,74

7a9 años 232,45 244,07 256,27 269,09 282,54

9a11 años 234,77 246,51 258,84 271,78 285,37

11a13 años 237,12 248,98 261,42 274,50 288,22

13a15 años 239,49 251,46 264,04 277,24 291,10

15a17 años 241,89 253,98 266,68 280,01 294,01

17a19 años 244,30 256,52 269,35 282,81 296,95

19a21 años 246,75 259,08 272,04 285,64 299,92

21a23 años 249,21 261,68 274,76 288,50 302,92

23a25 años 251,71 264,29 277,51 291,38 305,95

25a27 años 254,22 266,94 280,28 294,30 309,01

27a29 años 256,77 269,60 283,08 297,24 312,10

mas de 29 años 259,33 272,30 285,92 300,21 315,22

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 212,74 223,38 234,55 246,27 258,59 271,52 285,09

1a3 años 225,61 236,89 248,74 261,17 274,23 287,94

3a5 años 227,87 239,26 251,22 263,78 276,97 290,82

5a7 años 230,15 241,65 253,74 266,42 279,74 293,73

7a9 años 232,45 244,07 256,27 269,09 282,54 296,67

9a11 años 234,77 246,51 258,84 271,78 285,37 299,63

11a13 años 237,12 248,98 261,42 274,50 288,22 302,63

13a15 años 239,49 251,46 264,04 277,24 291,10 305,66

15a17 años 241,89 253,98 266,68 280,01 294,01 308,71

17a19 años 244,30 256,52 269,35 282,81 296,95 311,80

19a21 años 246,75 259,08 272,04 285,64 299,92 314,92

21a23 años 249,21 261,68 274,76 288,50 302,92 318,07

23a25 años 251,71 264,29 277,51 291,38 305,95 321,25

25a27 años 254,22 266,94 280,28 294,30 309,01 324,46

27a29 años 256,77 269,60 283,08 297,24 312,10 327,71

mas de 29 años 259,33 272,30 285,92 300,21 315,22 330,98

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 42548,80 44676,24 46910,05 49255,55 51718,33 54304,25

1a3 años 45346,38 47613,70 49994,39 52494,11 55118,81

3a5 años 46026,58 48327,91 50744,30 53281,52 55945,59

5a7 años 46716,98 49052,83 51505,47 54080,74 56784,78

7a9 años 47417,73 49788,62 52278,05 54891,95 57636,55

9a11 años 48129,00 50535,45 53062,22 55715,33 58501,10

11a13 años 48850,93 51293,48 53858,15 56551,06 59378,62

13a15 años 49583,70 52062,88 54666,03 57399,33 60269,29

15a17 años 50327,45 52843,83 55486,02 58260,32 61173,33

17a19 años 51082,36 53636,48 56318,31 59134,22 62090,93

19a21 años 51848,60 54441,03 57163,08 60021,24 63022,30

21a23 años 52626,33 55257,65 58020,53 60921,55 63967,63

23a25 años 53415,72 56086,51 58890,84 61835,38 64927,15

25a27 años 54216,96 56927,81 59774,20 62762,91 65901,05

27a29 años 55030,21 57781,73 60670,81 63704,35 66889,57

mas de 29 años 55855,67 58648,45 61580,87 64659,92 67892,91

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Junio de 2020 al 30 de Junio de 2020

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


